Hearth Gallery

December Art Market 🎄



The 4th annual December Art Market is meant to support our local artists by providing a venue for our December shoppers

A Bowen Island Community Art Marketplace

December 1st to 30th from 11 am to 5 pm (closed Tuesdays) Open late on Fridays & closed Christmas and Boxing Day

Open to all designers, makers, crafters & artists that offer a selection of unique, original, and diverse goods of thoughtfully curated items, creating a shopping experience for locals and visitors to our island



How to Apply:

Complete the Agreement and return to the Hearth Gallery by email to hello@thehearthartsonbowen.ca (or drop off at the Hearth Gallery) by November 20th

Agreement

Artist Name	
Full Mailing Address	
Type of craft	
Cell	
Email	
Social Media	Website:
	Facebook/Instagram:

Requirements & Details:

The Hearth Gallery extends an invitation to all local artists to participate in the Hearth December Art Market. The concept of this Show is to provide artists/artisans a marketplace to sell their art.

Artist Commission is 65%. Membership to the Hearth is required. Commission for sales will be processed by the middle of January 2024.

All artist applications will be reviewed to be sure there is a variety of items: mediums, styles and price point. We will strive to limit repeat items.

Inventory: The artist Inventory List must be sent by email to the Hearth on (or around) the drop off day (Nov 27). The inventory list must include Title, Artist name, Medium, price, dimensions. The Hearth team will tag all items based on the inventory list.

Show installation & take down:

Show Dates: Dec 1st to 30th 2023

Drop Off: Monday November 27th between 10 am to 3 pm

Pick Up: January 2nd from 10 am to 3 pm

The Hearth Gallery will promote and market the event thru its social media platforms: Facebook, Instagram, the Hearth Newsletter and our website.

Please consider promoting this event with your audience. This will help with cross-promotions.

All sales will be handled by the Hearth staff and volunteers. When possible, we will gift wrap.

I have read and agreed to the above conditions of the Hearth Gallery and understand that The Hearth Gallery will take every reasonable precaution in handling the artwork. I acknowledge that insurance of the work against damage or theft is the artist's responsibility.

Signature:		Date:	
_	(artist)		